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CUA51015: Diploma of Screen and Media

DESIGN

(Specialist Make-up Services)

VET Student Fee Schedule July 2017 Intake

Delivery Location (s): Gold Coast

VET Student Loan Limit $10,000

VET Unit of Study |VET Unit of Study Last date for Completion of

Code Name EFTSL Start of Study enrolment Census Date Study VET Tuition Fee | Delivery Modes

Study Period 1 Study Period 1

MUP117 Make-up 1 0.33333 10/07/2017 10/07/2017 24/07/2017 13/09/2017 $3,666.66 On campus

Study Period 2 Study Period 2

MUP217 Make-up 2 0.33333| 03/10/2017 03/10/2017 17/10/2017 06/12/2017 $3,666.67 On campus

Study Period 3 Study Period 3

MUP317 Make-up 3 0.33334| 11/12/2017 20/12/2017 03/01/2018 28/03/2018 $3,666.67 On campus
Total: 1 $11,000.00

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum VET Student Loan limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount
between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be
finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional

and must be paid at time of enrolment.




